Approved Sublets
For the Period 11/1/2024 Thru 11/30/2024

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 12/3/2024

DPNO JOB NAME

22153
23131
23126
23126
23111

23131
23131
24128
23125
24119
24122
24107
24107
24419

ROUTE 23, FROM ALEXANDER ROAD TO MAPLE LAKE ROAD, CONTF
ROUTE 23, BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER/HAMBURG TURNPIF
PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP
PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP
ROUTE 1&9T/NEW ROAD. ST.PAUL'S AVENUE TO VAN KEUREN AVE}
ROUTE 23, BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER/HAMBURG TURNPIF
ROUTE 23, BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER/HAMBURG TURNPIF
ROUTE 40, FROM HAMILTON COMMON DRIVE TO WEST END AVENU
ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, FROM BROADWAY TC
PRINCETON PIKE (CR 583) BRIDGE REPLCEMENT OVER ROUTE 295
ROUTE 40 WB, BRIDGE OVER WEST BRANCH OF GAME CREEK, COI
ROUTE 66, FROM JUMPING BROOK RD.TO BOWNE ROAD./WAYSIDE
ROUTE 66, FROM JUMPING BROOK RD.TO BOWNE ROAD./WAYSIDE
Drainage Restoration Contract, Central-2024-1

TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 14

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0023(329)
0023332
0659(301)
0659(301)
100% State
0023332
0023332
0040(324)
NHP-0047(312)
0583(302)
0040(323)
0066(303)
0066(303)
D00S791
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11/27/2024
11/27/2024
11/27/2024
11/26/2024
11/26/2024
11/26/2024
11/26/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/18/2024
11/14/2024
11/12/2024
11/7/2024
11/1/2024

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION (
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

C.J. HESSE, INC.

C.J. HESSE, INC.

NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING

SUBCONTRACTOR

PRECISION DRILLING INC

Soil Solutions, Inc.

KELLER INDUSTRIAL, INC.

APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
EASTERN BRIDGE CO

ATLANTIC LINING CO., INC.

KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
TITAN LAYOUT SERVICES, LLC
MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC
Abatetech, Inc.

PENHALL COMPANY

GEMINI GENERAL CONTRACTING, L
A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC



